10
C0G (NP0) Dielectric “A”
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Temperature Coefficient
Capacitance Range
See Individual Parts Specifications
Capacitance Test at 25°C
Measured at 1 VRMS max. at 1 KHz

GENERAL INFORMATION
MARKING PACKAGING REQUIREMENTS
HOW TO ORDER
AR21
AVX Style
5
Voltage
5 = 50V
1 = 100V
2 = 200V
F
Temperature
Coefficient
A = C0G (NP0)
C = X7R
F = X8R
104
Capacitance
First two digits are the significant
figures of capacitance. Third digit
indicates the additional number of
zeros. For example, order
100,000 pF as 104. (For values
below 10pF use “R” in place of
decimal point, e.g., 1R4 = 1.4pF.)
M
Capacitance
Tolerance
C0G (NP0):
C = ±.25pF
D = ±.5pF
F = ±1%
(>50pF only)
G = ±2%
(>25pF only)
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
X7R:
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
X8R:
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
4
Failure Rate
4 = AEC-Q200
R
Leads
T = Trimmed Leads
.230" ± .030"
A = Long Leads
1.0" minimum
(Other lead lengths
are available,
contact AVX)
R = RoHS
Long Lead
1.0" minimum
14
Z5U Dielectric “E”
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Temperature Coefficient
Capacitance Range
See Individual Parts Specifications
Capacitance Test at 25°C
Measured at 0.5 VRMS max. at 1 KHz
Capacitance Tolerances
M = ±20%, Z = +80%, -20%, P = GMV*
Operating Temperature Range
+10°C to +85°C